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Week 1:  Tuesday 10 January – Friday 13 January: !"#$%&'($)*$+&),"*"+&-$"!$#.,)/)"01 
 

Kevin Schilbrack, 2&),"*"+&-$'03$(&.$4(53-$"!$6.,)/)"0*7$8$9'0)!.*(", Ch. 1, “The Full Task of 
Philosophy of Religion” (1-27)  

 
 
)*+,!,0-/!! "-1%!623!2&%*"/!6%(2%47!4*2,$7!*.&!+%*"-.!
 
Week 2:  Tuesday 17 January – Friday 20 January: )*$:;.,).!<$#.=5)#.3$!"#$#.,)/)"01$
 

Schilbrack, Ch. 3, “Must Religious People Have Religious Beliefs?” (53-80) 
-89:;<=>/!
Paul Carelli & Sarah Mattice, “Ruism and the Category of Religion: Or, what to do about the 
Confucians?” in Sikka & Peetush, Ch. 6 (19 pages) 

 
Week 3:  Tuesday 25 January – Friday 27 January: (&.$.>?,5*)"0$"!$:!')(&<$!#"@$+&),"*"+&-1$
 

Peetush, “Enlightening the unEnlightened: the exclusion of Advaita Vedānta from the Western 
Philosophical canon,” in Sikka & Peetush, Ch. 5 (30 pages) 

   
Week 4:  Tuesday 31 January – Friday 3 February: 
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Week 9:  Tuesday 7 March – Friday 10 March: !')(&B$'?()"0B$'03$'?()"0$(&'($)*0<($G$'?()"0 
 (sessions on Wed and Fri this week might be pre-recorded) 
 

Julianne Chung, “Faith, reason, and the paradox of %5H%.) in the I&5'0/J),” in Sikka & Peetush, 
Ch. 7 (22 pages) 

 
Week 10:  Tuesday 14 March – Friday 17 March: (&.$+,'?.$"!$?"0(.@+,'()"0$)0$+&),"*"+&-$"!$#.,)/)"0$
 

Erin McCarthy, “Between Faith and Reason: feminist contemplative pedagogy,” in Sikka & 
Peetush, Ch. 12 (18 pages) 
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Week 11:  Tuesday 
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